07.14.20 Information is subject to change without notice.
250W HID
Light Efficient Design • 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013 • 847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
120-277V
EX39EX39 MOGUL MOGUL -40°–122°F
80+ >50,000
L70
VOLTAGE**

5.7”
	 PART # 	 UPC 	 REPLACES	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS	 CCT (K)	 BASE                        DLC CODE
ORDERING GUIDE
	 PART # 	 UPC 	 REPLACES	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS	 CCT (K)	 BASE                        DLC CODE
347 VOLT OPTIONS FOR CANADA
LED-8056E40-A
LED-8056E50-A
LED-8056M40-A
LED-8056M50-A
LED-8057M40-A
LED-8057M50-A
844006047153
844006047177
844006082871
844006082888
844006082895
844006082901
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
250W HID
250W HID
45W
45W
45W
45W
75W
75W
5334
5560
5334
5560
10500
10875
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
E26
E26
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
LED-8056E40C-A
LED-8056E50C-A
LED-8056M40C-A
LED-8056M50C-A
LED-8057M40C-A
LED-8057M50C-A
844006047160
844006047184
844006031749
844006082925
844006082932
844006082949
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
250W HID
250W HID
5334
5560